N° de facture : 18 32 4100708 27

Département : 32 GERS

Taux

PROPRIETES BATIES - DETAIL DES COTISATIONS

Commune : 319 PLAISANCE

FEUILLET N° 1/1

Commune

22,55 %

Syndicat de
communes

%

Inter
communalité
14,80 %

Département

33,85 %

Taxes
spéciales
0,205 %

Taxe ordures
ménagéres
11,98 %

Taxe
GEMAPI

%

Total des
cotisations

Adresse
Base
Cotisation

0009 RUE DE L ARROS

146
33

146
22

146
49

146
0

146
17

121

Adresse
Base
Cotisation

0010 RUE DE L ARROS

146
33

146
22

146
49

146

121

Adresse
Base
Cotisation

1772
400

0009 RUE SAINTE QUITTE

RIE
1772
262

1772
600

1772

1478
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Base
Cotisation
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Base
Cotisation
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Base
Cotisation
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Base
Cotisation

Adresse
Base
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Base
Cotisation
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Base
Cotisation
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Cotisation
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Base
Cotisation
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Base
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Base
Cotisation
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Base
Cotisation
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Base
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Base
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